SCHEDULE - BRAMPTON HITMEN

Date

Thu, May 15, 14
Thu, May 22, 14
Mon, May 26, 14
Thu, May 29, 14
Thu, Jun 05, 14
Mon, Jun 09, 14
Thu, Jun 12, 14
Thu, Jun 19, 14
Thu, Jun 26, 14
Thu, Jul 03, 14
Mon, Jul 14, 14
Thu, Jul 17, 14
Thu, Jul 24, 14
Sun, Jul 27, 14
Mon, Jul 28, 14
Wed, Jul 30, 14
Wed, Aug 06, 14
Mon, Aug 11, 14

Wed, Aug 13, 14

summer 2014 / BRAMPTON WEDNESDAY TIER 3/4

Dec. 14, 2025

RND S Home S Visitor

BRAMPTON HITMEN O CHIEFS

E BRAMPTON HITMEN E WARRIORS

BRAMPTON HITMEN E BRAMPTON LOCOS
u THUNDERHAWKS u BRAMPTON HITMEN

BRAMPTON HITMEN 1 SHAKE OS

ROCKAFELLAS 1 BRAMPTON HITMEN
E BRAMPTON HITMEN u NIGHT PREDATORS

u BRAMPTON HITMEN u CHIEFS

BRAMPTON HITMEN 2 WARRIORS
E BRAMPTON HITMEN E BRAMPTON LOCOS
BRAMPTON HITMEN 1 SHAKE OS
H BRAMPTON HITMEN 1 NIGHT PREDATORS
H BRAMPTON HITMEN 2 ROCKAFELLAS
u BRAMPTON HITMEN 2 THUNDERHAWKS
n BRAMPTON HITMEN 2 CHIEFS
BRAMPTON LOCOS BRAMPTON HITMEN
E BRAMPTON HITMEN E BRAMPTON LOCOS
BRAMPTON HITMEN 2 WARRIORS

2 WARRIORS E BRAMPTON HITMEN

oT
oT

Time
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location



